## Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College of Agriculture And Research Institute (PAJANCOA & RI), Karaikal – 609603, U.T. of Puducherry

## **Governing Body of**

## Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College of Agriculture (Karaikal) Society

Chief Secretary, Government of Puducherry	-	Ex-officio Chairman
Secretary (Agriculture), Government of Puducherry	-	Member
Secretary (Finance), Government of Puducherry	-	Member
Secretary (Education), Government of Puducherry	-	Member
Secretary (Law), Government of Puducherry	-	Member
Director of Agriculture	-	Member
Two Nominees of Pondicherry University	-	Members
Managing Director, PASIC, Puducherry	-	Member
One Agricultural Educationist of Karaikal Region	-	Non-Official Member
One Agriculturalist From Puducherry Region	-	Non-Official Member
One Lady Social Worker	-	Non-Official Member
Dean, PAJANCOA & RI, Karaikal	-	Member-Secretary